
Order Date Status Klarius Transport
Customers delivery date

Klarius Customers Using
Carriers delivery date

Sun-21-Dec-2025 Closed Delivery 22/12/2025 Delivery 22/12/2025

Mon-22-Dec-2025 Open Delivery 23/12/2025 Delivery 23/12/2025

Tue-23-Dec-2025 Open Delivery 30/12/2025 Delivery 30/12/2025

Wed-24-Dec-2025 Closed Delivery 30/12/2025 Delivery 30/12/2025

Christmas Day Closed Delivery 30/12/2025 Delivery 30/12/2025

Boxing Day Closed Delivery 30/12/2025 Delivery 30/12/2025

Sat-27-Dec-2025 Closed Delivery 30/12/2025 Delivery 30/12/2025

Sun-28-Dec-2025 Closed Delivery 30/12/2025 Delivery 30/12/2025

Mon-29-Dec-2025 Closed Delivery 30/12/2025 Delivery 30/12/2025

Tue-30-Dec-2025 Open Delivery 02/01/2026 Delivery 02/01/2026

Wed-31-Dec-2025 Closed Delivery 02/01/2026 Delivery 02/01/2026

New Year's Day Closed Delivery 02/01/2026 Delivery 02/01/2026

Fri-02-Jan-2026 Open Delivery 05/01/2026 Delivery 05/01/2026

2025-2026 Delivery Schedule

Last collection dates Carrier Services to N. Ireland, Eire & UK Offshore Island
Collection 23rd December 2025     Delivery 2nd January 2026

Customer Services open from: 9.00am – 5.30pm 22nd/23rd/30th December 2025

Call 01538 752561
or email the sales team on cs.team@klarius.eu

Merry Christmas and a Happy New Year 
from all at Klarius Products Limited.

Merry Christmas and a Happy New Year 
from all at Klarius Products Limited.


